
Startliste Swiss Masters 2003, 1. Runde

Samstag, 06. September 2003 Neuhausen
Nr. Zeit Kat. Name Verein einger. Pkt.

Einfahren Nr. 1 - 7
 

1 13.30 1er H Rouven Ackermann ATB Schaffhausen 290.00
2 13.37 1er H Manuel Frick RV Enzian Sulz 291.40
3 13.44 1er H Thomas Lins RV Altenstadt 293.20
4 13.51 1er H Philip Käsermann ATB Nidau 305.60
5 13.58 1er H Erich Malik VMC Zeiningen 311.00
6 14.05 1er H Rafael Ackermann ATB Schaffhausen 318.00
7 14.12 1er H Reto Zellweger ATB Schaffhausen 324.20

Einfahren Nr. 8 - 13

8 14.35 1er D Nina Bommeli ATB Stäfa 315.20
9 14.42 1er D Theres Heinz VMC Argovia Möhlin 316.00

10 14.49 1er D Michaela Weber ATB Stäfa 317.40
11 14.56 1er D Katharina Ehrne RV Altenstadt 320.20
12 15.03 1er D Barbara Morf Kunstfahrer Hombrechtikon 320.60
13 15.10 1er D Birgit Temnitzer RB Brugg 324.00

 Einfahren Nr. 14 - 19

14 15.35 1er D Sarah Kohl ARBÖ RC 11er Meiningen 325.00
15 15.42 1er D Anita Kälin ATB Stäfa 326.20
16 15.49 1er D Daniela Metelko-Micheluzzi ARBÖ Bregenz 328.60
17 15.56 1er D Denise Boller Langgöns 334.00
18 16.03 2er H Christian Fäh/Thomas Fäh VMC Zeiningen 294.80
19 16.10 2er H Andreas Fritsch/Mathias Fritsch RV Altenstadt 302.20

Einfahren Nr. 20 - 23

20 16.25 6er A Baar ATB Baar
21 16.32 6er A Uzwil 2 ATB Kunstradfahrer Uzwil 335.00
22 16.39 6er A Uzwil 1 ATB Kunstradfahrer Uzwil 360.00
23 16.46 6er A Luzern Kunstradfahrer Luzern 361.40



Startliste Swiss Masters 2003, 1. Runde

Samstag, 06. September 2003 Neuhausen
Nr. Zeit Kat. Name Verein einger. Pkt.

Einfahren Nr. 24 - 30

24 17.10 2er D Rahel Büchi/Michaela Weber ATB Stäfa 294.40
25 17.17 2er D Barbara Morf/Franziska Geier Kunstfahrer Hombrechtikon 298.20
26 17.24 2er D Letizia Stahel/Seraina Stahel RMV Pfungen 304.00
27 17.31 2er D Eliane Zeller/Petra Storchenegger ATB Kunstradfahrer Uzwil 305.00
28 17.38 4er A Baar ATB Baar
29 17.45 4er A Herrliberg RadArt Herrliberg 307.40
30 17.52 4er A Uzwil ATB Kunstradfahrer Uzwil 355.00

Einfahren Nr. 31 - 36 (WM-Ausscheidung)

31 18.15 1er D Theres Heinz VMC Argovia Möhlin 316.00
32 18.22 1er D Michaela Weber ATB Stäfa 317.40
33 18.29 1er D Barbara Morf Kunstfahrer Hombrechtikon 320.60
34 18.36 1er D Birgit Temnitzer RB Brugg 324.00
35 18.43 1er D Anita Kälin ATB Stäfa 326.20
36 18.50 2er H Christian Fäh/Thomas Fäh VMC Zeiningen 294.80

Einfahren Nr. 37 - 43

37 19.15 2er D Karin Denneberg/Daniela Moser RadArt Herrliberg 272.80
38 19.22 4er A Muri VMC Muri 299.00
39 19.29 4er D Uzwil 2 ATB Kunstradfahrer Uzwil 354.00
40 19.36 4er D Stäfa ATB Stäfa 360.00
41 19.43 4er D Hombrechtikon Kunstfahrer Hombrechtikon 361.20
42 19.50 4er D Luzern Kunstradfahrer Luzern 363.80
43 19.57 4er D Uzwil 1 ATB Kunstradfahrer Uzwil 364.00

Einfahren Nr. 44 - 50 (WM-Ausscheidung)

44 20.20 1er H Erich Malik VMC Zeiningen 311.00
45 20.27 1er H Rafael Ackermann ATB Schaffhausen 318.00
46 20.34 1er H Reto Zellweger ATB Schaffhausen 324.20
47 20.41 2er D Rahel Büchi/Michaela Weber ATB Stäfa 294.40
48 20.48 2er D Barbara Morf/Franziska Geier Kunstfahrer Hombrechtikon 298.20
49 20.55 2er D Letizia Stahel/Seraina Stahel RMV Pfungen 304.00
50 21.02 2er D Eliane Zeller/Petra Storchenegger ATB Kunstradfahrer Uzwil 305.00


